FORM D Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)]

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

									_							
Juin	(West), Mumbai – 400 056	House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle	Add: Man	PAN – AACPM2147G	Mansukhani .	Mr. Jagdish				Officer.	Group/ Director/ on who is part	part of Promoter Promoter/Pers	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	Name, PAN No.
					(18./2%)	1,06,87,679	er	Director/Offic	Group/	of Promoter	on who is part	Promoter/Pers	held by the	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
						31/03/2015 06/04/2015						shares	transfer of company	Sale/	receipt of	Date of
					·	06/04/2015				-			company	5	intimation	Date of
					uansier oi shares	Inter-se			/sale	offer, etc.)	preferential	public/rights/	purchase/	(market	acquisition	Mode of
					(17.92%)	1,02,33,288						purchase	post	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of
					transfer of shares	Off-market					the TM	Registration No. of	with SEBI	trade was executed on which	through whom the	Trading Member Exchang
				•	Z U	BSE and				uted	ехесц-	was	the trade	on which	O	
				_		ŀ								quantity	ansfer	Buy/Tr
						!									value	Buy
						454391								quantity	Transfer	Sell/
						20901986								_		Sell value

Jagdish Mansukhani Place: - Mumbai Date: - 31/03/2015

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)] FORM D

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

House Road,	AAC	Mir. Man	Name & Av Pro Perso part of Group O
Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056	PAN – AACPM2147G	Mr. Jagdish Mansukhani .	Name, PAN No. & Address of Promoter/ Person who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/ Officer.
		1,06,87,679 (18.72%)	Name, PAN No. Shares/ & Address of shares/ Promoter/ voting rights Person who is held by the part of Promoter Promoter/Pers Group/ Director/ on who is part of Promoter Group/ Director/Offic er
		31/03/2015 06/04/2015 31/03/2015	Date of Date of receipt of intimation Sale/ to transfer of company shares
		06/04/2015	Date of intimation to company
		Not Applicable	Mode of acquisition (market purchase/ public/rights/ preferential offer, etc.) /sale
		1,06,87,679 (18.72%)	of No. & % of Shares/ ion shares/ et voting rights to post shifts/ ghts/ purchase litial ic.)
		Not Applicable	Trading Member through whom the rade was executed with SEBI Registration No. of the TM
		BSE and NSE	
		18,18,1 81	Buy/Tr ansfer quantity
		-	Buy value
		181,81,81	Sell/ Transfer quantity
		1	Sell value

Jagdish Mansukhani Place: - Mumbai Date: - 31/03/2015

Note: * Caparo Financial Solutions Limited erroneously transferred 18,18,181 Equity shares in their DP Account and again transferred in our

DP Account.

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992 [Regulations 13(4), 13(4A) and 13(6)] FORM D

Details of change in shareholding or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company

								_			
	Add: Man House, 102, S.V. Road, Vile Parle (West), Mumbai – 400 056	PAN – AACPM2147G	Mr. Jagdish Mansukhani		Officer.	Group/ Director/ on who is part	Person who is	Promoter/	& Address of	Name, PAN No.	
<u>.</u>			1,05,87,679 (18.54%)	Director/Offic	of Promoter Group/	on who is part	held by the	voting rights	shares/	No. & % of	
			22/02/2014			STIMICS	transfer of	Sale/	receipt of	Date of	
			22/02/2014 06/04/2015				company	to	intimation	Date of	
			* It is not a sale transaction		offer, etc.) /sale	preferential	purchase/	(market	acquisition	Mode of	2 40
	_		1,06,87,679 (18.72%)			paronase	post	this		No. & % of	Or of succession in the
			* It is not a sale transaction,			the TM	With SEBI	ited	through whom the	Trading Member Exchang	
			BSE and NSE		uted	ехеси-	mass	on which	. 0	_	
			100000					quantry			
								_	value	Buy	
			I					quantity	Iransier	Sell	,
			1							Sell value	1

Jagdish Mansukhani
Place: - Mumbai
Plate: - 31/03/2015
*Note: Religare Finvest Ltd erroneously transferred shares to Mr. Jagdish Mansukhani instead of JPA Solutions Pvt. Limited